
Analysis Date & Time :

UserName
Vial#
SampleName
Sample ID
Sample TYPe '
InjeCtion Volume
ISTD Amount

DataName
MethodName

IntensitY

08.08.2018 10:40:23
Admin
0
l-793-4'
FAME
Unknown

: E:\GC files\Data\FAME90 1 8\0 8'0S' I 8\ I-7 93 -4'scd

: C:\GCsolution\Meaods"\6i:iEiilCT\FANlE 37 ifx N2 CP-SELECT.gc'

Peak#

20

Heipht
9923
1517

40051
t020193

6950
4186

141207
9589

901863

Conc.
0.2r7
0.060
0,894

34,084
0,150
0.237
L269
0,633

34,075

UnitMark
weiel
weiel V
weiel
weiel
weiel V
weiel V
weigl
weiel
weiel V

0

Ret.Time
26.041
28.508
30,206
34.122
34.967
35,777
37.630
38,187
38.6:20

10

Area
35696
10003

158557
6229480

25477
19530

795704
114467

6359504

D?n4,41,080#

4
6
7
8

ii.:
7
8

t2
l3
t4
t6
t7
18

Name

c1
C16:ln
C17:0
C18:0 Stearate
Cl8:1 trans 9 Oleate
Cl8:1 cis 9 Oleate

10
1l
12
13

nlsgglg 2771674

SSEE; .l:. '"tnxF


